
Pos 

 

JUNIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

 

SENIOR MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

221 

275 

214 

254 

313 

344 

355 

387 

395 

Name 

Fhipippe Armand Karras 

Yarin Schultz 

Jean Paul Karras 

Χριστόφορος Μπέζας 

Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

Ιωακείμ Σώης 

Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

Class 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

JUNIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

Diff 

3.126 

14.380 

DNF 

2.870 

10.036 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:13.140 

9:16.266 

9:27.520 

2.171 

9:03.430 

9:06.300 

9:13.466 

9:56.350 

7:20.483 

Best Tm 

54.698 

54.951 

54.953 

53.692 

54.203 

54.471 

54.470 

54.483 

Tires 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.870 

Avg. Speed 

81,880 

Best Lap Tm 

53.692 

Best Speed 

82,873 

Best Lap by 

313 - Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 
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( 275)  Yarin Schultz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 214)  Jean Paul Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 387)  Ιωακείμ Σώης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

( 395)  Θεόδωρος Κουρουτζίδης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

57.820 

55.123 

55.228 

55.122 

55.117 

54.951 54.951 54.951 54.951 

55.172 

55.076 

55.210 

55.267 

1:08.015 

55.332 

55.451 

55.060 

55.055 

54.953 54.953 54.953 54.953 

55.252 

55.310 

55.582 

55.443 

55.331 

54.470 54.470 54.470 54.470 

54.546 

54.967 

56.020 

55.326 

2:23.850 

58.415 

1:01.930 

55.672 

54.483 54.483 54.483 54.483 

54.631 

54.513 

54.861 

54.501 

55.185 

55.011 

+2.869 

+0.172 

+0.277 

+0.171 

+0.166 

+0.221 

+0.125 

+0.259 

+0.316 

+13.062 

+0.379 

+0.498 

+0.107 

+0.102 

+0.299 

+0.357 

+0.629 

+0.490 

+0.861 

+0.076 

+0.497 

+1.550 

+0.856 

+1:29.380 

+3.945 

+7.460 

+1.189 

+0.148 

+0.030 

+0.378 

+0.018 

+0.702 

+0.528 

 

( 313)  Εμμανουήλ Σκπετζάκης 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 344)  Βασιλική Πολυχρονίδου 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 221)  Fhipippe Armand Karras 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

( 355)  Θεοδόσιος Καζάκος 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

54.389 

53.764 

53.692 53.692 53.692 53.692 

54.110 

54.063 

54.219 

54.248 

54.560 

54.522 

54.848 

54.981 

54.207 

54.203 54.203 54.203 54.203 

54.217 

54.238 

54.364 

54.591 

54.651 

54.639 

54.929 

56.283 

54.982 

54.950 

54.698 54.698 54.698 54.698 

55.096 

55.122 

54.965 

54.980 

54.920 

55.430 

56.204 

54.989 

55.203 

54.471 54.471 54.471 54.471 

55.243 

54.799 

55.079 

54.890 

55.057 

55.487 

+0.697 

+0.072 

+0.418 

+0.371 

+0.527 

+0.556 

+0.868 

+0.830 

+1.156 

+0.778 

+0.004 

+0.014 

+0.035 

+0.161 

+0.388 

+0.448 

+0.436 

+0.726 

+1.585 

+0.284 

+0.252 

+0.398 

+0.424 

+0.267 

+0.282 

+0.222 

+0.732 

+1.733 

+0.518 

+0.732 

+0.772 

+0.328 

+0.608 

+0.419 

+0.586 

+1.016 
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